Summary Results Franklin County Only - WITH

2025 Primary/Special Election
May 6, 2025

Official Results
Franklin County Only
Franklin County

H< T TOTAL Mail In Office  ElectionProvisional
StatIStICS Absentee Absentee Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting 888 of 888 0 0 888 0
Registered Voters - Total 907,674
Registered Voters - Democratic 3,368
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 904,306
Ballots Cast - Total 75,817 5,992 5942 63,481 402
Ballots Cast - Democratic 3,384 225 247 2,886 26
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 72,433 5767 5695 60,595 376
Voter Turnout - Total 8.35%
Voter Turnout - Democratic 100.48%
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 8.01%
Dem For Member of Council - City of Hilliard
Vote For 4
TOTAL VOTE % Mail In Office  Election Provisional
Absentee Absentee Day
Samer Bazerbashi 1,380 11.70% 113 173 1,072 22
Tina Cottone 1,938 16.43% 117 74 1,742 5
Dorothy Hassan 1,611 13.66% 131 182 1,276 22
Tony Moog 1,498 12.70% 94 56 1,344
Kathy Parker-Jones 1,876  15.90% 104 71 1,696 5
Nadia A. Rasul 1,709  14.49% 130 184 1,374 21
Andy Teater 1,783 15.12% 93 64 1,621
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,601 118 184 1,279 20
Precincts Reporting 24 of 24
For Member of Council (District 7) City of Columbus
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Mail In Office  Election Provisional
Absentee Absentee Day
Kate Curry-Da-Souza 7,848 19.91% 655 694 6,443 56
Tiara Ross 16,142  40.95% 1,333 1,811 12,891 107
Jesse Vogel 15,433  39.15% 973 1,562 12,803 95
Overvotes 23 21 0 1 1
Undervotes 3,549 288 279 2,949 33
Precincts Reporting 549 of 549
For Member of Council City of Whitehall Council Ward 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Mail In Office  Election Provisional
Absentee Absentee Day
David F. Coleman, Jr. 39 22.54% 3 3 32 1
Brian McCann 85 49.13% 4 1 80 0
Micole L. Spicer 49  28.32% 4 2 43 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting 30f3

Summary Franklin County Only WITH GROUPS Report - 05/19/2025 10:38AM

Page 1 of 7



Summary Results Franklin County Only - WITH
2025 Primary/Special Election
May 6, 2025

Official Results

Franklin County Only

Franklin County

For Member of Board of Education Columbus City School District
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE % Mail
Absentee
Liz Caslin-Turner 4,812 6.22% 374
Teresa Hannah 3,228 4.17% 267
Patrick Katzenmeyer 14,760  19.08% 1,172
Jermaine Kennedy 14,239 18.41% 1,122
Janeece Keyes 5,556 7.18% 335
Karrie Lumpkin 3,766 4.87% 277
Mounir Lynch 5,880 7.60% 314
Kimberley Mason 5,510 7.12% 375
Antoinette Miranda 16,954 21.92% 1,183
Julie Trabold 2,645 3.42% 337
Overvotes 27 27
Undervotes 16,565 1,006
Precincts Reporting 458 of 458
State Issue 2 -
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Mail
Absentee
YES 57,997 77.26% 4,364
NO 17,075 22.74% 1,551
Overvotes 2 2
Undervotes 743 75
Precincts Reporting 888 of 888

#5b Local Liquor Option - Sunday COLUMBUS 02-C
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Mail

Absentee

Yes 137 79.19% 7

No 36 20.81% 2

Overvotes 0 0

Undervotes 7 1
Precincts Reporting lofl

#6A Local Liquor Option COLUMBUS 21-F

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Mail
Absentee
Yes 218 87.55% 10
No 31 12.45% 3
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 2 0
Precincts Reporting lofl

In Office
Absentee

561
379
1,624
1,650
778
543
641
654
1,987
312

0
1,635

In Office
Absentee

4,628
1,214
0

100

In Office
Absentee

15

In Office
Absentee

33
11

Election Provisional

Day
3,830
2,554

11,888
11,393
4,390
2,913
4,870
4,426
13,683
1,968
0
13,760

47
28
76
74
53
33
55
55
101
28
0
164

Election Provisional

Day
48,685
14,239

0

557

320
71
0
11

Election Provisional

Day
113

30

O O o N

Election Provisional

Day
173

16

O oL N

Summary Franklin County Only WITH GROUPS Report - 05/19/2025 10:38AM

Page 2 of 7



Summary Results Franklin County Only - WITH
2025 Primary/Special Election

May 6, 2025

Official Results
Franklin County Only
Franklin County

#6b Local Liquor Option - Sunday COLUMBUS 21-F

Vote For 1

Yes

No
Overvotes
Undervotes
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

211 84.74%
38 15.26%
0
2
lofl

#7b Local Liquor Option - Sunday COLUMBUS 63-F

Vote For 1

Yes

No
Overvotes
Undervotes
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

86 86.87%
13 13.13%
0
2
lofl

#8b Local Liquor Option GROVE CITY 2-C

Vote For 1

Yes

No
Overvotes
Undervotes
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

65 67.01%
32 32.99%
0
3
lofl

#9A Local Liquor Option WESTERVILLE 1-A

Vote For 1

Yes

No
Overvotes
Undervotes
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

87  87.00%
13 13.00%
0
2
lofl

#9b Local Liquor Option - Sunday WESTERVILLE 1-A

Vote For 1

Yes

No
Overvotes
Undervotes
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

83 81.37%
19 18.63%
0
0
lofl

Mail  In Office
Absentee Absentee
10 30

3 14

0

Mail  In Office
Absentee Absentee
5 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

Mail  In Office
Absentee Absentee
6 0

2 0

0 0

0 0

Mail  In Office
Absentee Absentee
2 4

0 1

0 0

0 0

Mail  In Office
Absentee Absentee
2 4

0 1

0 0

0 0

Election Provisional
Day
169

20

o O Fr N

Election Provisional
Day
79

13

o O o o

Election Provisional
Day
59

30
0
3

o O o o

Election Provisional
Day
81

12

o O o o

Election Provisional
Day
77

18

o O o o

Summary Franklin County Only WITH GROUPS Report - 05/19/2025 10:38AM

Page 3 of 7



Summary Results Franklin County Only - WITH Official Results
2025 Primary/Special Election Franklin County Only
May 6, 2025 Franklin County

#10A Local Liquor Option WESTERVILLE 3-A

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Mail In Office  ElectionProvisional
Absentee Absentee Day
Yes 58 62.37% 2 0 56 0
No 35 37.63% 1 0 34 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting lofl

#10b Local Liquor Option - Sunday WESTERVILLE 3-A

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Mail In Office  ElectionProvisional
Absentee Absentee Day
Yes 56 59.57% 2 0 54 0
No 38 40.43% 1 0 37 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 0 0 2 0
Precincts Reporting lofl

#11b Local Liquor Option - Sunday WHITEHALL 1-A

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Mail In Office  ElectionProvisional
Absentee Absentee Day
Yes 31 59.62% 1 1 29 0
No 21 40.38% 4 0 17 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting lofl

#12 Proposed Municipal Income Tax Village of Lockbourne

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Mail In Office  ElectionProvisional
Absentee Absentee Day
For the Income Tax 21  63.64% 2 0 19 0
Against the Income Tax 12 36.36% 1 0 11 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting lofl

#14 Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Blendon Township Police District

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Mail In Office  ElectionProvisional
Absentee Absentee Day
For the Tax Levy 389 48.62% 29 18 341 1
Against the Tax Levy 411 51.38% 24 34 352 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3 1 0 2 0
Precincts Reporting 6 of 6

Summary Franklin County Only WITH GROUPS Report - 05/19/2025 10:38AM Page 4 of 7



Summary Results Franklin County Only - WITH

2025 Primary/Special Election
May 6, 2025

Official Results
Franklin County Only
Franklin County

#15 Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Township of Brown

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For the Tax Levy 472
Against the Tax Levy 358
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 14
Precincts Reporting 50f5

#16 Proposed Tax Levy (Replacement) Township of Clinton

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For the Tax Levy 175
Against the Tax Levy 100
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1
Precincts Reporting 11 of 11

#17 Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Township of Franklin

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For the Tax Levy 239
Against the Tax Levy 272
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1
Precincts Reporting 25 of 25

#18 Proposed Tax Levy (Renewal) Township of Hamilton

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For the Tax Levy 575
Against the Tax Levy 365
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 10
Precincts Reporting 10 of 10

Mail  In Office

Absentee Absentee

56.87% 28 12

43.13% 20 20
0

Mail  In Office

Absentee Absentee

63.64% 18 18

36.36% 13 15
0
0

Mail  In Office

Absentee Absentee

46.77% 22 6

53.23% 31 5

0 0

0 0

Mail  In Office

Absentee Absentee

61.17% 50 3

38.83% 27 10

0

0

#19 Proposed Tax Levy (Replacement) Jefferson Township Road Distict

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For the Tax Levy 954
Against the Tax Levy 430
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 2
Precincts Reporting 10 of 10

Mail  In Office

Absentee Absentee

68.93% 78 62
31.07% 37 19
0

0

Election Provisional
Day
430

315
0
12

P O w N

Election Provisional
Day
138

70

o o N B

Election Provisional
Day
210

236
0
1

o O O -

Election Provisional
Day
514

327
0
9

O O +»

Election Provisional
Day
813

371
0
1

O O w Bk

Summary Franklin County Only WITH GROUPS Report - 05/19/2025 10:38AM

Page 5 of 7



Summary Results Franklin County Only - WITH
2025 Primary/Special Election
May 6, 2025

Official Results
Franklin County Only
Franklin County

#20 Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Township of Mifflin
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Mail

Absentee

For the Tax Levy 2,346  60.20% 209

Against the Tax Levy 1,551 39.80% 170

Overvotes 0 0

Undervotes 36 6
Precincts Reporting 41 of 41

In Office
Absentee
150

89
0
5

#21 Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Mifflin Township Police District

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Mail
Absentee
For the Tax Levy 42 34.43% 0
Against the Tax Levy 80 65.57% 7
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 2 0

Precincts Reporting 20f2

#22 Proposed Tax Levy (Renewal) Township of Washington
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Mail

Absentee

For the Tax Levy 2,358  79.42% 216

Against the Tax Levy 611 20.58% 65
Overvotes 0

Undervotes 22 1
Precincts Reporting 310f31

Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Delaware District Library
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Mail

Absentee

For the Tax Levy 4 80.00% 0

Against the Tax Levy 1 20.00% 0

Overvotes 0 0

Undervotes 0 0
Precincts Reporting lofl

In Office
Absentee
4

6
0
1

In Office
Absentee
82

21

In Office
Absentee
0

0
0
0

#24 Proposed Bond Issue Groveport Madison Local School District

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Mail In Office
Absentee Absentee
For the Bond Issue 1,158 31.94% 98 52
Against the Bond Issue 2,467  68.06% 169 73
Overvotes 0 0 0
Undervotes 34 0 0

Precincts Reporting 33 0f 33

Election Provisional

Day
1,983

1,290
0
25

o o N B~

Election Provisional

Day
38

67
0

o O o o

Election Provisional

Day
2,052

522
0
18

8
3
0
1

Election Provisional

Day
4

1
0
0

o O o o

Election Provisional

Day
1,005
2,220

0
34

O O U W

Summary Franklin County Only WITH GROUPS Report - 05/19/2025 10:38AM

Page 6 of 7



Summary Results Franklin County Only - WITH
2025 Primary/Special Election
May 6, 2025

Official Results
Franklin County Only
Franklin County

Proposed Bond Issue Jonathan Alder Local School District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Mail  In Office

Absentee Absentee

For the Bond Issue 2 100.00% 2 0

Against the Bond Issue 0 0.00% 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0
Precincts Reporting 20f2

Proposed Bond Issue Teays Valley Local School District

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Mail In Office
Absentee Absentee
For the Bond Issue 2 100.00% 2 0
Against the Bond Issue 0 0.00% 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0

Precincts Reporting lofl

Election Provisional

Day
0

0
0
0

o O o o

Election Provisional

Day

0

0
0
0

o O o o

Summary Franklin County Only WITH GROUPS Report - 05/19/2025 10:38AM

Page 7 of 7



