# Summary Results Franklin County Only - WITH 2025 Primary/Special Election May 6, 2025

Statistics	TOTAL	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	ovisional
Election Day Precincts Reporting	888 of 888	0	0	888	0
Registered Voters - Total	907,674				
Registered Voters - Democratic	3,368				
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	904,306				
Ballots Cast - Total	75,817	5,992	5,942	63,481	402
Ballots Cast - Democratic	3,384	225	247	2,886	26
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	72,433	5,767	5,695	60,595	376
Voter Turnout - Total	8.35%				
Voter Turnout - Democratic	100.48%				
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	8.01%				

#### Dem For Member of Council - City of Hilliard Vote For 4

	TOTAL	VOTE %			Election Pro Day	on Provisional ay	
Samer Bazerbashi	1,380	11.70%	113	173	1,072	22	
Tina Cottone	1,938	16.43%	117	74	1,742	5	
Dorothy Hassan	1,611	13.66%	131	182	1,276	22	
Tony Moog	1,498	12.70%	94	56	1,344	4	
Kathy Parker-Jones	1,876	15.90%	104	71	1,696	5	
Nadia A. Rasul	1,709	14.49%	130	184	1,374	21	
Andy Teater	1,783	15.12%	93	64	1,621	5	
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0	
Undervotes	1,601		118	184	1,279	20	
Precincts Reporting	24 of 24						

#### For Member of Council (District 7) City of Columbus Vote For 1

Vole i oi i	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pr Day	ovisional
Kate Curry-Da-Souza	7,848	19.91%	655	694	6,443	56
Tiara Ross	16,142	40.95%	1,333	1,811	12,891	107
Jesse Vogel	15,433	39.15%	973	1,562	12,803	95
Overvotes	23		21	0	1	1
Undervotes	3,549		288	279	2,949	33
Precincts Reporting	549 of 549					

#### For Member of Council City of Whitehall Council Ward 2 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	ovisional
David F. Coleman, Jr.	39	22.54%	3	3	32	1
Brian McCann	85	49.13%	4	1	80	0
Micole L. Spicer	49	28.32%	4	2	43	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	0	1	0
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3					

#### For Member of Board of Education Columbus City School District Vote For 3

VOLE FULS						
	TOTAL	TOTAL VOTE % Mail In Office Absentee Absentee			Election Provisional Day	
Liz Caslin-Turner	4,812	6.22%	374	561	3,830	47
Teresa Hannah	3,228	4.17%	267	379	2,554	28
Patrick Katzenmeyer	14,760	19.08%	1,172	1,624	11,888	76
Jermaine Kennedy	14,239	18.41%	1,122	1,650	11,393	74
Janeece Keyes	5,556	7.18%	335	778	4,390	53
Karrie Lumpkin	3,766	4.87%	277	543	2,913	33
Mounir Lynch	5,880	7.60%	314	641	4,870	55
Kimberley Mason	5,510	7.12%	375	654	4,426	55
Antoinette Miranda	16,954	21.92%	1,183	1,987	13,683	101
Julie Trabold	2,645	3.42%	337	312	1,968	28
Overvotes	27		27	0	0	0
Undervotes	16,565		1,006	1,635	13,760	164
Precincts Reporting	458 of 458					

#### State Issue 2 -

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pr Day	rovisional
YES	57,997	77.26%	4,364	4,628	48,685	320
NO	17,075	22.74%	1,551	1,214	14,239	71
Overvotes	2		2	0	0	0
Undervotes	743		75	100	557	11
Precincts Reporting	888 of 888					

## #5b Local Liquor Option - Sunday COLUMBUS 02-C

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
Yes	137	79.19%	7	15	113	2
No	36	20.81%	2	4	30	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7		1	0	6	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

#### #6A Local Liquor Option COLUMBUS 21-F

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Prov Day	visional
Yes	218	87.55%	10	33	173	2
No	31	12.45%	3	11	16	1
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2		0	0	2	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

#### #6b Local Liquor Option - Sunday COLUMBUS 21-F

Vote	For	1
VOLE	1 01	

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
Yes	211	84.74%	10	30	169	2
No	38	15.26%	3	14	20	1
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2		0	0	2	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

#### #7b Local Liquor Option - Sunday COLUMBUS 63-F

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
Yes	86	86.87%	5	2	79	0
No	13	13.13%	0	0	13	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2		0	0	2	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

#### #8b Local Liquor Option GROVE CITY 2-C

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
Yes	65	67.01%	6	0	59	0
No	32	32.99%	2	0	30	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3		0	0	3	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

## #9A Local Liquor Option WESTERVILLE 1-A

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
Yes	87	87.00%	2	4	81	0
No	13	13.00%	0	1	12	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2		0	0	2	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

## #9b Local Liquor Option - Sunday WESTERVILLE 1-A

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
Yes	83	81.37%	2	4	77	0
No	19	18.63%	0	1	18	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

#### #10A Local Liquor Option WESTERVILLE 3-A

1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
Yes	58	62.37%	2	0	56	0
No	35	37.63%	1	0	34	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3		0	0	3	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

#### #10b Local Liquor Option - Sunday WESTERVILLE 3-A

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
Yes	56	59.57%	2	0	54	0
No	38	40.43%	1	0	37	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2		0	0	2	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

#### #11b Local Liquor Option - Sunday WHITEHALL 1-A

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
Yes	31	59.62%	1	1	29	0
No	21	40.38%	4	0	17	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

#### #12 Proposed Municipal Income Tax Village of Lockbourne

Vote For 1	•					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
For the Income Tax	21	63.64%	2	0	19	0
Against the Income Tax	12	36.36%	1	0	11	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2		0	0	2	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

# #14 Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Blendon Township Police District Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
For the Tax Levy	389	48.62%	29	18	341	1
Against the Tax Levy	411	51.38%	24	34	352	1
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3		1	0	2	0
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6					

#### #15 Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Township of Brown

Vote	For	1
voic	1 01	

	TOTAL	TOTAL VOTE %		In Office Absentee	Election Provisional Day	
For the Tax Levy	472	56.87%	28	12	430	2
Against the Tax Levy	358	43.13%	20	20	315	3
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	14		0	1	12	1
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5					

#### #16 Proposed Tax Levy (Replacement) Township of Clinton

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Prov Day	visional
For the Tax Levy	175	63.64%	18	18	138	1
Against the Tax Levy	100	36.36%	13	15	70	2
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	1	0	0
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11					

#### #17 Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Township of Franklin

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
For the Tax Levy	239	46.77%	22	6	210	1
Against the Tax Levy	272	53.23%	31	5	236	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	0	1	0
Precincts Reporting	25 of 25					

## #18 Proposed Tax Levy (Renewal) Township of Hamilton

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Prov Day	visional
For the Tax Levy	575	61.17%	50	3	514	8
Against the Tax Levy	365	38.83%	27	10	327	1
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	10		1	0	9	0
Precincts Reporting	10 of 10					

# #19 Proposed Tax Levy (Replacement) Jefferson Township Road Distict Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %		Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Provisiona Day	
For the Tax Levy	954	68.93%	78	62	813	1
Against the Tax Levy	430	31.07%	37	19	371	3
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2		1	0	1	0
Precincts Reporting	10 of 10					

#### #20 Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Township of Mifflin

Vote	For	1
voic		

	TOTAL	TOTAL VOTE %		In Office Absentee	Election Provisional Day	
For the Tax Levy	2,346	60.20%	209	150	1,983	4
Against the Tax Levy	1,551	39.80%	170	89	1,290	2
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	36		6	5	25	0
Precincts Reporting	41 of 41					

#### #21 Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Mifflin Township Police District

Vote For 1	TOTAL	TOTAL VOTE %		In Office Absentee	Election Provisional Day	
For the Tax Levy	42	34.43%	0	4	38	0
Against the Tax Levy	80	65.57%	7	6	67	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2		0	1	1	0
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2					

#### #22 Proposed Tax Levy (Renewal) Township of Washington

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee			
For the Tax Levy	2,358	79.42%	216	82	2,052	8	
Against the Tax Levy	611	20.58%	65	21	522	3	
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0	
Undervotes	22		1	2	18	1	
Precincts Reporting	31 of 31						

#### Proposed Tax Levy (Additional) Delaware District Library Vote For 1

VOLE FOILT	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
For the Tax Levy	4	80.00%	0	0	4	0
Against the Tax Levy	1	20.00%	0	0	1	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					

#### #24 Proposed Bond Issue Groveport Madison Local School District Vote For 1

Voletoit	TOTAL VOTE %		Mail Absentee	In Office Election Prov Absentee Day		ovisional
For the Bond Issue	1,158	31.94%	98	52	1,005	3
Against the Bond Issue	2,467	68.06%	169	73	2,220	5
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	34		0	0	34	0
Precincts Reporting	33 of 33					

#### Proposed Bond Issue Jonathan Alder Local School District Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Pro Day	visional
For the Bond Issue	2	100.00%	2	0	0	0
Against the Bond Issue	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0	0
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2					

#### Proposed Bond Issue Teays Valley Local School District

	-	
Vote	⊢or	1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Mail Absentee	In Office Absentee	Election Prov Day	isional
For the Bond Issue	2	100.00%	2	0	0	0
Against the Bond Issue	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0	0
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1					